
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended  30th June, 2024 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Supra Pacific Financial Services Limited 

2. Scrip Code: 540168 

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under:31b 

4. Share Holding Pattern as on :30th June, 2024 

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: - 

 

 

S. 

No. 

Particulars Yes/No Promoter

 an

d Promoter 

Group 

Public Shareholder 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-

up shares? 

No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 

Convertible Securities or Warrants? 

No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which 

depository receipts are issued? 

No No No 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-

in? 

Yes Yes Yes 

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 

or otherwise encumbered? 

No No No 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 

differential 

Voting Rights? 

No No No 

 

7 

Whether the Listed Entity has any beneficial owner No  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Table 1 Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 

  

Cate

gory 

Catego

ry of 

Shareh

older 

No of 

shareh

older 

No of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total No 

of 

shares 

held 

Shareho

lding as 

a % of 

total 

no. of 

shares 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of 

securities 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares 

Number 

of 

Shares 

or 

otherwis

e 

Number 

of equity 

shares 

held in 

demateri

alized 

form 
encumb

ered 

Class X 

Cla

ss 

Y 

Total          

A 

Promot

er and 

Promot

er 

Group 

2 
23,41,2

93 

23,41,2

93 
8.61 

23,41,2

93 
  

23,41,2

93 

22,53,6

25 

96.2

6 

% 

0 0 
23,41,29

3 

B Public 2,803 
2,48,37,

422 

2,48,37,

422 
91.39  

2,48,37,

422 
  

2,48,37,

422 

1,31,33,

418 

52.8

8% 
0 0 

2,42,67,5

22 
 

C 

Non-

Promot

er 

Public 

NA                        

C1 

Share 

underli

ng 

NA                        

C2 

Shares 

held by 

employ

ee 

Trustee 

NA                        



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Total 2,805 
2,71,78

,715 

2,71,78

,715 
100 

2,71,78

,715 
 2,71,78

,715 

1,53,87

,043 

56.6

1% 
0 0 

2,66,08,

815 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table II Statement showing shareholding pattern of the promoter and promoter group 

 

Categ

ory 

Category 

of 

Sharehol

der 

No of 

share

hol 

der 

No of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total No 

of 

shares 

held 

Share

hol 

ding 

as a 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of 

securities 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares 

Number 

of Shares 

or 

otherwise 

encumber

ed 

Number of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demateriali

zed form 

% of 

total 

no. of 

shares 

Class X 
Cla

ss Y 
Total          

I Indian                         

a) 
Individua

l/ HUF 
2 

23,41,2

93  

23,41,2

93  
8.61 

23,41,2

93 
  

23,41,2

93 

22,53,6

25 
  0   23,41,293 

  
Joby 

George 
  

20,17,3

45 

20,17,3

45 
7.42 

20,17,3

45 
  

20,17,3

45 

19,78,62

5 
  0   20,17,345 

  
Sandeep 

Babu 
  

3,23,94

8  

3,23,94

8  
1.19 

3,23,94

8 
  

3,23,94

8 
2,75,000   0   3,23,948 

b) 

Central 

Gov/ 

State                         

Gov 

c) 

Financial 

                        Institutio

n 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

d) 

Any 

Others                         

(Specify) 

  

Sub 

Total (A) 

(i) 

2 
23,41,2

93 

23,41,2

93 
8.61 

23,41,2

93 
  

23,41,2

93 

22,53,6

25 
  0   23,41,293 

 

 

 

 

 

Table III Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 

 

C

at 

e

g

o 

ry 

Catego

ry of 

Shareh

older 

No of 

sharehol

der 

No of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

No of 

shares 

held 

Shar

ehol 

ding 

as a 

Number of Voting 

Rights held in each 

class of securities 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares 

Number 

of 

Shares 

or 

otherwi

se 

encumb

ered 

Number 

of equity 

shares 

held in 

demateri

alized 

form 

% of 

total 

no. 

of 

share

s 

Class X 

Cla

ss 

Y 

Total           

a) 

Major 

Shareho

lders 

1.       Ce

ntreal 

Consulta

ncy 

Services 

Pvt Ltd 

417770

6 

417770

6 
15.37 

417770

6 
  

417770

6 

41,21,0

88 

98.

64 
- -  4177706 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.       Sh

eer 

Capital 

Ventutes 

  

  

492955

0  

  

  

  

492955

0  

  

  

  

18.14

  

  

  

  

492955

0  

  

 

  

  

492955

0  

  

 

 

49,29,5

50  

  

  

100 - - 

  

  

4929550  

  

b) Others  2801 
1,57,30,

166  

1,57,30,

166 
57.88 

1,57,30,

166 
 

1,57,30,

166 

40,82,7

80 

25.

96 
  

1,51,60,2

66 

  

Sub 

Total 

B(3) 

2803 
248374

22 

248374

22 
91.39 

248374

22 
  

248374

22 

1,31,33,

418 

52.

88 
    

2,42,67,5

22 

  

Sub 

Total 

A+B 

2805 
2,71,78

,715  

2,71,78

,715  
100 

2,71,78

,715  
  

2,71,78

,715  

1,53,87

,043  

56.

61 
    

2,66,08,

815 
 

 


