

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024

1. Name of Listed Entity: Supra Pacific Financial Services Limited
2. Scrip Code: 540168
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30th June, 2024
5. **Declaration:** The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public Shareholder
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares?	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledged or otherwise encumbered?	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has any beneficial owner	No		

Table 1 Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category	Category of Shareholder	No of shareholder	No of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No of shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Number of Locked in shares			Number of Shares or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class X	Class Y	Total					
A	Promoter and Promoter Group	2	23,41,293	23,41,293	8.61	23,41,293		23,41,293	22,53,625	96.26 %	0	0	23,41,293
B	Public	2,803	2,48,37,422	2,48,37,422	91.39	2,48,37,422		2,48,37,422	1,31,33,418	52.88%	0	0	2,42,67,522
C	Non-Promoter Public	NA											
C1	Share underlining	NA											
C2	Shares held by employee Trustee	NA											

	Total	2,805	2,71,78 ,715	2,71,78 ,715	100	2,71,78 ,715		2,71,78 ,715	1,53,87 ,043	56.6 1%	0	0	2,66,08, 815
--	--------------	--------------	-------------------------	-------------------------	------------	-------------------------	--	-------------------------	-------------------------	--------------------	----------	----------	-------------------------

Table II Statement showing shareholding pattern of the promoter and promoter group

Category	Category of Shareholder	No of share holder	No of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No of shares held	Share holding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Number of Locked in shares			Number of Shares or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class X	Class Y	Total					
I	Indian												
a)	Individual/ HUF	2	23,41,2 93	23,41,2 93	8.61	23,41,2 93		23,41,2 93	22,53,6 25		0		23,41,293
	Joby George		20,17,3 45	20,17,3 45	7.42	20,17,3 45		20,17,3 45	19,78,62 5		0		20,17,345
	Sandeep Babu		3,23,94 8	3,23,94 8	1.19	3,23,94 8		3,23,94 8	2,75,000		0		3,23,948
b)	Central Gov/ State Gov												
c)	Financial Institution												

d)	Any Others (Specify)										
	Sub Total (A) (i)	2	23,41,293	23,41,293	8.61	23,41,293		23,41,293	22,53,625	0	23,41,293

Table III Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category	Category of Shareholder	No of shareholder	No of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No of shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
						Class X	Class Y	Total					
a)	Major Shareholders	1. Centreal Consultancy Services Pvt Ltd	4177706	4177706	15.37	4177706		4177706	41,21,088	98.64	-	-	4177706

		2. Sh eer Capital Ventutes	492955 0	492955 0	18.14	492955 0		492955 0	49,29,5 50	100	-	-	4929550
b)	Others	2801	1,57,30, 166	1,57,30, 166	57.88	1,57,30, 166		1,57,30, 166	40,82,7 80	25. 96			1,51,60,2 66
	Sub Total B(3)	2803	248374 22	248374 22	91.39	248374 22		248374 22	1,31,33, 418	52. 88			2,42,67,5 22
	Sub Total A+B	2805	2,71,78 ,715	2,71,78 ,715	100	2,71,78 ,715		2,71,78 ,715	1,53,87 ,043	56. 61			2,66,08, 815